
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/07/2024

Sum350AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-250

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:45 am  0 1

DURAN ES BASTILLE AVE BUS DROP6:48 am  0 2

BOBBY JOE HILL PK-8 (KELLOGG SIDE NEAR 

BLOSSOM AVE))

6:53 am  0 3

CHARLES MIDDLE6:58 am  0 4

BARRON ELEMENTARY7:04 am  0 5

CHUCK HEINRICK PARK7:14 am  0 6

ARRIVE RICHARDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (055)7:22 am  0 7

ARRIVE ANDRESS HIGH (FOR EPCC 

TRANSMOUNTAIN 8:00 AM)

7:35 am  0 8

Sum350MDOUT

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-250

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX11:07 am  0 1

DEPART RICHARDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (055)11:17 am  0 2

CHUCK HEINRICK PARK11:26 am  0 3

BARRON ELEMENTARY11:38 am  0 4

CHARLES MIDDLE11:43 am  0 5

BOBBY JOE HILL PK-8 (KELLOGG SIDE NEAR 

BLOSSOM AVE))

11:48 am  0 6

DURAN ES BASTILLE AVE BUS DROP11:55 am  0 7

ARRIVE EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN CAMPUS FOR 

1:00 PM RETURN

12:05 pm  0 8

Sum350PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-244

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX2:07 pm  0 1

DEPART RICHARDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL (055)2:17 pm  0 2

CHUCK HEINRICK PARK2:26 pm  0 3

BARRON ELEMENTARY2:38 pm  0 4

CHARLES MIDDLE2:43 pm  0 5

BOBBY JOE HILL PK-8 (KELLOGG SIDE NEAR 

BLOSSOM AVE))

2:48 pm  0 6

DURAN ES BASTILLE AVE BUS DROP2:55 pm  0 7

ARRIVE NORTHEAST ANNEX2:59 pm  0 8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 %ROUTE SUBJECT TO CHANGE%1of
Trip06c.rpt


